
KIDDY desk with top cabinet

110cm

60cm

75cm
90cm

SOLIDE PINE WOOD
+ MDF

SAME FINISH AS KIDDY RANGE

3 ALCOVES / 2 DRAWERS

W110 x D60 x H90cm
(with top cabinet W108 x D20 x H15cm)
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side view

KIDDY desk with top cabinet - measurements

front view

top view

top cabinet fixed 
on the desk  -
drilling in the top 
panel

glue some soft ribbon 
under the 2 small 
drawers, so they glide 
better on the top panel 
of the desk.
exemple :

soft pads to stick 
below the legs of 
the items

SOFT EDGES
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